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Fabric: Aida 14, White
335w X 251h Stitches
60.78w X 45.54h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

SN /" H4$0@HFOXI>Bd+RITX>AKHACR AP A4 @D X O M

NDNODNNDODNDNNDDNDNNNNDDNNDDNDNNDNDNNNDDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDDNDNDND

EEEEOEOEOEN A AT

S o DN »*

161
166
300
310
341
372
400
414
471
535
581
720
728
730
741
742
780
782
799
801
832
833
919
920
936
938
945
972
975
976
977
3012
3363
3364
3371
3743
3756
3776
3799
3819
3821
3826
3840
3852
3853
3862
3863

Gray Blue

Moss Green-MD LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Blue Violet-LT
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK

Steel Gray-DK
Avocado Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT
Moss Green

Orange Spice-DK
Topaz

Olive Green-VY DK
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Golden Olive
Golden Olive-LT
Red Copper
Copper-MD

Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Canary-DK

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Khaki Green-MD
Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Black Brown
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Moss Green-LT
Straw

Golden Brown
Lavender Blue-LT
Straw-VY DK

Autumn Gold-DK
Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD



